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DARLO-C Tracking Log of Participant Reimbursements — Vouchers

Site Name

Subject Number

Subject Initials

Date

(dd/mm/yyyy)

Visit

Voucher Number(s)

Participant Signature

Screening

Baseline

Week 4

Week 8

ETR

FUP1

FUP2

FUP3

FUP4

FUP5

FUP6

FUP7

TOTAL AMOUNT
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